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*Speaks Another Language 
**Someone in Office Speaks Another Language 
Not taking appointments right now 
    rev. 8/5/2025 

 

Dunn, Hon. Wallace B. 
975 Coventry Lane 
Highland Park, IL 60035 
Phone: 847-997-1831 
Fax: 847-607-8872 
wbdmediation@gmail.com  

Retired Judge  
 

Glick, Philip J. 
2534 Windrush Lane 
Northbrook, IL 60062 
Phone: 847-732-3307 
pglick144@icloud.com  

Jordan, Hon. Michael S. 
3817 Brett Lane 
Glenview, IL 60026 
Phone: 847-724-3502 
Jordanms@comcast.net  

Retired Judge 

Kenesey, John W. (Jack) 
911 E. Paddock Dr. 
Palatine, IL 60074 
Phone: 847-991-9732 
kenesey2021@yahoo.com  

*Manjarres, David 
135 N. Greenleaf Ave. Ste. 201 
Gurnee, IL 60031 & 
1202N 75th St. Ste. 250 
Downers Grove, IL 60516 
Phone: 630-541-5988 
Fax: 630-598-0848 
dmanjarres@manjarreslaw.com 

*Spanish 
 

Rapp, Randall S. 
9405 Alden Road 
Harvard, IL  60033 
Phone: 815-222-7207 
rrapp@rapplaw.net 
 

Rappaport, Richard J. 
rrappaport@mcguirewoodsemeritus.com 
 

Snider, Barbara J. 
527 Meadow Dr. W. 
Wilmette, IL 60091 
Phone : (847) 848-3958 
barbarajsnider@att.net 
 

Zaremski, Miles J.  
820 Great Elm Lane 
Highland Park, IL 60035 
Phone: 847-909-2400 
mzaremski@gmail.com  
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